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1 01-04-2024 Monday 0

2 02-04-2024 Tuesday Khaliabhata Khaliabhata SSD HS Khaliabhata Residential 21260402104 6 79 105 131 53 184 9437732697

3 03-04-2024 Wednesday 0

4 04-04-2024 Thursday Khaliabhata Khaliabhata SSD HS Khaliabhata Residential 21260402104 6 91 106 112 85 197 9437732697

5 05-04-2024 Friday Khaliabhata Khaliabhata SSD HS Khaliabhata Residential 21260402104 6 118 68 50 118 9437732697

6 06-04-2024 Saturday Bandigaon Bandigaon
SSD Amjore Ashram 

School
Residential 21260400801 22 23 17 24 20 22 33 34 34 136 71 207 8658665301

7 07-04-2024 Sunday 0

8 08-04-2024 Monday Uchhala Nuaguda Govt. SSD Girs HS Residential 21260409206 21 4 5 14 17 18 54 49 0 161 161 8126467

9 09-04-2024 Tuesday Uchhala Nuaguda Govt. SSD Girs HS Residential 21220409206 21 53 63 54 170 170 7008126467

10 10-04-2024 Wednesday 0

11 11-04-2024 Thursday 0

12 12-04-2024 Friday Khaliabhata Khaliabhata Khaliabhata AWC 21395050610 6 59 57 116 8018964056 8280446853

13 13-04-2024 Saturday Khaliabhata Banmalipur

Banmalipur 

AWC 21395050602 5 37 35 72 9668384660 8280446857

14 14-04-2024 Sunday 0

15 15-04-2024 Monday Baner Baner Baner AWC 21395050603 8 54 70 124 8917428943 8280446799

16 16-04-2024 Tuesday Baner
Balijor&

Malpada

Balijor &

Malpada AWC

21395050601

21395050621
15

24

12

21

14

45

26

9348046181

9861358630
8280446800

17 17-04-2024 Wednesday 0

18 18-04-2024 Thursday Baner Sibarampur SibaramPur AWC 21395050618 10 43 47 90 7681073768 8280446857

19 19-04-2024 Friday Sindhikaguda Sindhikaguda
Sindhikaguda 

AWC
21395050617 14 35 32 67 93375638034 8280446856

20 20-04-2024 Saturday Sindhikaguda Podaguda
Podaguda

 AWC
21395050614 10 49 49 98 9178223311 8280446852

21 21-04-2024 Sunday 0

22 22-04-2024 Monday Baner
Piplaguda(Bane

r)
Pipalguda AWC 21395050613 6 58 59 117 8018340395 8280446797

23 23-04-2024 Tuesday Baner Luhabahal Luhabahal AWC 21395050612 15 31 34 65 8658459730 8280446807

24 24-04-2024 Wednesday     ---- 0

25 25-04-2024 Thursday Baner Jhankarpada
jhankarpada 

AWC
21395050607 12 37 25 62 8971121488 8280446801

26 26-04-2024 Friday Baner Kadopadar Kadopadar AWC 21395050609 14 47 68 108 9938732282 8280446823

27 27-04-2024 Saturday Baner Palkamunda
Palkamunda 

AWC
21395050615 14 62 40 102 9938467565 8280446798

28 28-04-2024 Sunday 0

29 29-04-2024 Monday Rengalpali
Gaibandhupada

& Gopalpur

Gaibandhupada

& Gopalpur AWC

21395050620

21395050606
24

23

29

28

31

51

60

6371843040

8144037207
8280446871

30 30-04-2024 Tuesday Rengalpali
Godbhanja

Kodobhata

Godbhanja

Kodobhata AWC

21395050605

21395050611
20

30

38

31

38

61

76

8144202008

7853087150
8280446868

31 01-05-2024 Wednesday 0

32 02-05-2024 Thursday Rengalpali Kadoguda AWC 21395050608 22 38 30 68 9178163767 8280446869

33 03-05-2024 Friday Rengalpali Rengalpali AWC 21395050616 16 33 43 76 9668360795 8280446867

34 04-05-2024 Saturday Rengalpali Rengalpali AWC 21395050616 16 38 30 68 9668360795 8280446867

35 05-05-2024 Sunday 0

36 06-05-2024 Monday Rengalpali Talpadar AWC 21395050619 16 37 41 78 7682907751 8280446866

37 07-05-2024 Tuesday B.Pujariguda B.Pujariguda AWC 21395050102 25 58 47 105 8658913141 8280446776

38 08-05-2024 Wednesday 0
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8328903754

Mob No.  Mob No. Driver

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Pharmacist

Name of the W.E.O.    Name of the Officer ANM PREMSILA CHALLAN

Office No. Office No. AYUSH Doctor (F)

Mob No.  8658337904 Mob No. 9437428829 AYUSH Doctor (M)    DR.DEEPAK BAG 7749097375

Name of the B.E.O.   PREM NARAYAN PANDA Name of the C.D.P.O. SURYAKANTI PATTJOSHI Staff Details Name Contact No.

 MICROPLAN OF CHC JAIPATNA FOR THE YEAR 2024-2025

Mobile Health Team-2, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.
District: KALAHANDI

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Deptt. MHT UID: 
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39 09-05-2024 Thursday UChhala
Baghdhoda

Ranapada
AWC

21395050125

21395050128
28

23

16

17

19

40

35

7077062815

7894344775

40 10-05-2024 Friday B.Pujariguda
Borguda

Batasiguda
AWC

21395050104

21395050130
22

31

24

33

15

64

39

6370340039

9692863651
8280446779

41 11-05-2024 Saturday UChhala Beheransil AWC 21395050103 26 62 52 114 7894169306 9078011712

42 12-05-2024 Sunday 0

43 13-05-2024 Monday Ainlabhata Chasiguda-I AWC 21395050105 15 29 33 62 9348667919 8280446810

44 14-05-2024 Tuesday Ainlabhata Chasiguda-II AWC 21395050133 15 31 25 56 6362789846

45 15-05-2024 Wednesday 0

46 16-05-2024 Thursday Ainlabhata Jariguma AWC 21395050107 26 43 39 82 7894256732 8280446764

47 17-05-2024 Friday Uchhala Ghantiguda AWC 21395050106 24 44 38 82 7847053083 9078449591

48 18-05-2024 Saturday Ainlabhata Ainlabhata AWC 21395050101 16 42 33 75 9178608957 8280446763

49 19-05-2024 Sunday

50 20-05-2024 Monday Ainlabhata
Sagdore

Jatiapada
AWC

21395050121 

21395050108 22
23

19

21

14

44

33

7853075519

8144274398

51 21-05-2024 Tuesday B.Pujariguda Sunamudiguda AWC 21395050122 26 27 32 59 8249828656 8280446781

52 22-05-2024 Wednesday 0

53 23-05-2024 Thursday

54 24-05-2024 Friday Ainlabhata Tinkopakhan AWC 21395050123 28 21 18 39 7077029307 8280446767

55 25-05-2024 Saturday Uchhala Khairapada AWC 21395050109 22 48 37 85 7681883328 8280446780

56 26-05-2024 Sunday 0

57 27-05-2024 Monday Uchhala Khairbhadi AWC 21395050110 24 26 28 54 9777664703 9937591765

58 28-05-2024 Tuesday Uchhala Kumdiguda AWC 21395050113 28 33 34 67 7735714139 9938768565

59 29-05-2024 Wednesday 0

60 30-05-2024 Thursday Ainlabhata Kukudi AWC 21395050111 25 41 32 73 8144330712 8280446762

61 31-05-2024 Friday Ainlabhata Manibhata AWC 21395050114 18 29 31 60 8144949450 8280446766

62 01-06-2024 Saturday UChhala Kumjore-I AWC 21395050112 15 41 37 78 6371376595 8280446782

63 02-06-2024 Sunday 0

64 03-06-2024 Monday UChhala
Kumjore-II

Malpada
AWC

21395050123

21395050126
15

38

17

39

13

77

30

7847892857

9861783061
8457938349

65 04-06-2024 Tuesday Uchhala Nuaguda AWC 21395050115 15 41 33 74 6371470571 8457938349

66 05-06-2024 Wednesday 0

67 06-06-2024 Thursday 0

68 07-06-2024 Friday B.Pujariguda Palas AWC 21395050116 26 22 23 45 9668843545 8280446777

69 08-06-2024 Saturday B.Pujariguda Pipalguda 21395050118 24 48 47 95 8144649899 8280446797

70 09-06-2024 Sunday 0

71 10-06-2024 Monday Ainlabhata Podakhol AWC 21395050119 22 34 26 60 6372822419 8280446778

72 11-06-2024 Tuesday Ainlabhata
Patakusulu

Patiamunda
AWC

21395050127

21395050129

27

23

16

22

14

18

30

40

8260150765

9861952257 8280446765

73 12-06-2024 Wednesday 0

74 13-06-2024 Thursday Ainlabhata Karaghati AWC 21395050130 80 19 15 34 9827129415

75 14-06-2024 Friday UChhala Pandripakhan 21395050117 15 41 33 74 8260914692 8658089625

76 15-06-2024 Saturday RAJA SANKRANTI 0

77 16-06-2024 Sunday 0

78 17-06-2024 Monday ID-JUHAH 0

79 18-06-2024 Tuesday B.Pujariguda Sobiguda AWC 21395050120 26 39 40 79 9937827700 9938676635

80 19-06-2024 Wednesday 0

81 20-06-2024 Thursday UChhala Uchhala AWC 21395050124 21 42 30 72 6372286130 9178314326

82 21-06-2024 Friday Bhejiguda Bhejiguda AWC 21395050507 20 23 21 44 8458033112 8280446905

83 22-06-2024 Saturday Bhejiguda
Rusdumer

Nuaguda
AWC

21395050519

21395050515
26

14

15

15

13

29

28

8018915134

9938822023

8280446889

8280446890

84 23-06-2024 Sunday 0

85 24-06-2024 Monday Bhejiguda Umer AWC 21395050525 24 52 41 93 9556110392

86 25-06-2024 Tuesday Bandigaon
Budrapada

Ratanpada
AWC

21395050526

21395050724
24

11

24

11

22

22

26

87 26-06-2024 Wednesday 0

88 27-06-2024 Thursday Bandigaon Amjore AWC 21395050501 22 33 27 60 9178185299 8080446791

89 28-06-2024 Friday Bandigaon
(Amjore) 

Dongripada
AWC 21395050509 23 28 26 54

90 29-06-2024 Saturday Bandigaon Bandigaon-I AWC 21395050505 18 43 29 72 9938261852 8280446785

91 30-06-2024 Sunday 0

92 01-07-2024 Monday Bandigaon Bandigaon-II AWC 21395050506 18 31 35 66 9178167299

93 02-07-2024 Tuesday Khaliabhata Khaliabhata SSD HS Khaliabhata Residential 21260402104 6 79 105 131 53 184 9437732697

94 03-07-2024 Wednesday 0

95 04-07-2024 Thursday Khaliabhata Khaliabhata SSD HS Khaliabhata Residential 21260402104 6 91 106 112 85 197 9437732697
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96 05-07-2024 Friday Khaliabhata Khaliabhata SSD HS Khaliabhata Residential 21260402104 6 118 68 50 118 9437732697

97 06-07-2024 Saturday Bandigaon Bandigaon
SSD Amjore Ashram 

School
Residential 21260400801 22 23 17 24 20 22 33 34 34 136 71 207 8658665301

98 07-07-2024 Sunday 0

99 08-07-2024 Monday Uchhala Nuaguda Govt. SSD Girs HS Residential 21220409206 21 4 5 14 17 18 54 49 161 161 7008126467

100 09-07-2024 Tuesday Uchhala Nuaguda Govt. SSD Girs HS Residential 21220409206 21 53 63 54 170 170 7008126467

101 10-07-2024 Wednesday 0

102 11-07-2024 Thursday Bhejiguda Umer
Umer UPS 21260401651

24 25 27 27 25 52

103 12-07-2024 Friday Bandigaon Bhejiguda AKMS HS 21260400951 18 78 73 53 98 151

104 13-07-2024 Saturday Bandigaon Gungunia AWC 21395050512 20 39 32 71 8018964635 8280446886

105 14-07-2024 Sunday 0

106 15-07-2024 Monday 0

107 16-07-2024 Tuesday Bhejiguda Bhejiguda PUPS 21260401001 20 15 4 6 13 4 36 41 57 82 94 176

108 17-07-2024 Wednesday 0

109 18-07-2024 Thursday 0

110 19-07-2024 Friday Bandigaon Bandigaon UPS 21260400902 18 21 22 20 16 26 34 31 56 226

111 20-07-2024 Saturday Bandigaon Rengalpali AWC 21395050520 19 32 36 66 7608898104

112 21-07-2024 Sunday 0

113 22-07-2024 Monday Baner Baner
CPS

UPS

21260501801

21260401802
8 10 7 10 9 15 38 39 28

22

52

29

53

51

105

8457940978

9861955251

114 23-07-2024 Tuesday Bhejiguda Sundrijor AWC 21395050523 24 38 47 85 8457035491 8080446885

115 24-07-2024 Wednesday 0

116 25-07-2024 Thursday Bhejiguda
rasdumar

Gungunia

PS

PS

21260401501

21260401201
26

2

6

5

11

5

8

7

21

3

6

9

28

13

24

22

52

117 26-07-2024 Friday Baner
Jhankarpada

PS 21260401803 24
4 5 6 5 7 15 12 27

9938573300

118 27-07-2024 Saturday Bhairipali Kadelbahili AWC 21395050708 10 43 45 88 9337391795 8280446806

119 28-07-2024 Sunday 0

120 29-07-2024 Monday Bhairipali Bhairipali UGHS 21260402701 16 12 29 23 13 14 23 62 52 114

121 30-07-2024 Tuesday Bhairipali Bhairipali UGHS 21260402701 16 29 19 21 51 120

122 31-07-2024 Wednesday 0

123 01-08-2024 Thursday Rengalpali Bimla AWC 21395050703 10 54 48 102 9556191222 8280446865

124 02-08-2024 Friday Rengalpali Mohanguda AWC 21395050713 15 42 40 82 8260926205 8280446870

125 03-08-2024 Saturday Bhairipali Bhairipali-1 AWC 21395050702 16 32 31 63 6372110026 8280446804

126 04-08-2024 Sunday 0

127 05-08-2024 Monday Bhairipali
Bhairipali-2

Sardarpur

AWC

AWC

21395050726

21295050719
18

25

19

21

15

46

34

8114603459

9861657337
8280446808

128 06-08-2024 Tuesday Kuchagaon Kuchagaon AWC 21395050711 12 62 61 123 8118023034

129 07-08-2024 Wednesday 0

130 08-08-2024 Thursday Kuchagaon Guchhaguda AWC 21395050707 14 39 29 68 9556821068 8280446811

131 09-08-2024 Friday Bhairipali Bimla PUPS 21260402801 15 14 10 26 13 4 9 16 17 62 47 109

132 10-08-2024 Saturday Uchhala Beheransil PUPS 21260408801 26 31 17 21 17 19 15 16 17 82 71 153 8018119187

133 11-08-2024 Sunday 0

134 12-08-2024 Monday B pujariguda Borguda PS 21260402801 25 0 5 7 6 6
9

8 0 13 11 24 7978375017

135 13-08-2024 Tuesday Kuchagaon
Dhupiguda PS 21260405302

20
11 13 9 4 9 21 25 46 8249779501

136 14-08-2024 Wednesday 0

137 15-08-2024 Thursday 0

138 16-08-2024 Friday Bandigaon Bandpada NPS 21260400903 22 6 9 4
10

7 17 19 36

139 17-08-2024 Saturday Kuchagaon Saghunbhadi AWC 21395050725 25 33 37 70 6372726099

140 18-08-2024 Sunday 0

141 19-08-2024 Monday 0

142 20-08-2024 Tuesday Kuchagaon Sagunbhadi UPS 21260405304 25 27 9 8 14 8 14 13 9 53 49 102 7894251295

143 21-08-2024 Wednesday 0

144 22-08-2024 Thursday B pujariguda B pujariguda UGSH 21260403604 25 9 21 13 16 13 48 37 86 71 157 8455893063

145 23-08-2024 Friday B pujariguda B pujariguda UGSH 21260403604 25 50 48 76 92 82 174 8455893063

146 24-08-2024 Saturday Baner
Block Coloni

Pipalguda

PS

PS

21260402102

21260401805
6

13

19

21

12

15

18

5

8

5

12

29

33

30

36

59

69

9937898908

7750919408

147 25-08-2024 Sunday 0

148 26-08-2024 Monday

149 27-08-2024 Tuesday Anlabhata Anlabhata UGSH 21260400101 21 19 17 14 12 11 14 20 23 39 50 117 102 219 9777706975

150 28-08-2024 Wednesday 0

151 29-08-2024 Thursday Khilibhata Khilibhata PUPS 21260402103 6 14 19 12 20 22 22 19 19 70 77 147 9337422281
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152 30-08-2024 Friday Bhairipali
Luhabahal

Sardapur

PS

PS

21260402103

21260402702
20

22

3

23

8

12

5

8

7

8

6

40

13

33

16

73

29
9668641646

153 31-08-2024 Saturday Baner Sibarampur NPS 21260402806 10 12 9 11 12 18 32 33 65 9938080228

154 01-09-2024 Sunday 0

155 02-09-2024 Monday Alabhata chachiguda PUPS 21260400201 15 21 21 18 16 14 27 15 14 82 64 146 9090240237

156 03-09-2024 Tuesday Kuchagaon
Butiguda

Dhupiguda
AWC 21235050704 10 35 33 68 9348531798 8280446809

157 04-09-2024 Wednesday 0

158 05-09-2024 Thursday Kuchagaon Dhutiguda AWC 21395050722 12 33 33 66 6370668278

159 06-09-2024 Friday Kuchagaon Karmeli AWC 21395050709 10 69 53 0 9938368001 8280446805

160 07-09-2024 Saturday 0

161 08-09-2024 Sunday 0

162 09-09-2024 Monday Bandigaon Khaermal AWC 21395050710 22 63 47 110 8260958948

163 10-09-2024 Tuesday Kuchagaon
Malgundi

Guchhaguda

AWC Guchhaguda

PS
21260405401 21395050712 20 18 10 8 8 5

15

26

10

23

25

49
9777142099 7077975397

164 11-09-2024 Wednesday 0

165 12-09-2024 Thursday Bandigaon Naikenguma AWC 21395050714 22 32 36 68 8114761414

166 13-09-2024 Friday
Rengalpali

Bandigaon

MohangudakKh

armal

PS

PS

21260403001

2126040301
30

9

22

12

13

11

9

9

11

5

8

24

38

22

25

46

63

167 14-09-2024 Saturday Rengalpali
Godbhunja PS 21260408202

24
10 9 3 1 4 14 13 27

168 15-09-2024 Sunday 0

169 16-09-2024 Monday 0

170 17-09-2024 Tuesday Kuchagaon Karmeli UPS 21260405303 10 39 27 13 23 21 33 26 32 110 114 224 9937591455

171 18-09-2024 Wednesday 0

172 19-09-2024 Thursday Bandigaon Naikenguma PUPS 2126043102 22 18 15 16 12 15 9 12 21 64 54 118

173 20-09-2024 Friday Kuchagaon Kuchagaon UPS 21260405402 15 24 22 21 21 18 24 12 23 85 80 165 9938573300

174 21-09-2024 Saturday Uchala Ghantiguda
CPS

UPS
21260408901 20 32 5 18 19 17 44 47 91 9556147247

175 22-09-2024 Sunday 0

176 23-09-2024 Monday Alabhata
Sangjor PS 21260400701

22
7 3 6 4 7 12 17 29 7008775328

177 24-09-2024 Tuesday Alabhata Kukdi UPS 21260400401 25 18 14 8 19 10 8 10 4 44 39 83 6370574966

178 25-09-2024 Wednesday 0

179 26-09-2024 Thursday Alabhata Jariguma PUPS 21260400202 26 10 14 6 8 17 12 14 3 42 42 84 9668766151

180 27-09-2024 Friday Baner kadopadar PS 21260402001 12 10 22 20 16 13 46 35 81 7894948647

181 28-09-2024 Saturday Bhairipali Kadelbahili PS 21260402901 13 13 13 7 19 11 35 28 63

182 29-09-2024 Sunday 0

183 30-09-2024 Monday Rengalpali
Gumarpada

kodobhata

ps

ps

21260408203

21260408002
25

11

12

6

12

5

9

10

10

10

11

25

28

17

26

42

54

184 01-10-2024 Tuesday Uchala Khaerbhadi UPS
21260408802

25 15 6 23 14 10 31 37 68 9668603302

185 02-10-2024 Wednesday 0

186 03-10-2024 Thursday Khaliabhata Khaliabhata Khaliabhata AWC 21395050610 6 59 57 116 8018964056 8280446853

187 04-10-2024 Friday Khaliabhata Banmalipur

Banmalipur 

AWC 21395050602 5 37 35 72 9668384660 8280446857

188 05-10-2024 Saturday Baner Baner Baner AWC 21395050603 8 54 70 124 8917428943 8280446799

189 06-10-2024 Sunday 0

190 07-10-2024 Monday Baner
Balijor&

Malpada

Balijor &

Malpada AWC

21395050601

21395050621
15

24

12

21

14

45

26

9348046181

9861358630
8280446800

191 08-10-2024 Tuesday Baner Sibarampur SibaramPur AWC 21395050618 10 43 47 90 7681073768 8280446857

192 09-10-2024 Wednesday 0

193 10-10-2024 Thursday 0

194 11-10-2024 Friday 0

195 12-10-2024 Saturday 0

196 13-10-2024 Sunday 0

197 14-10-2024 Monday Sindhikaguda Sindhikaguda
Sindhikaguda 

AWC
21395050617 14 35 32 67 93375638034 8280446856

198 15-10-2024 Tuesday Sindhikaguda Podaguda
Podaguda

 AWC
21395050614 10 49 49 98 9178223311 8280446852
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holiday

Ganeshpuja

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

S U N D A Y

REFERRAL DAY

Mohamad jayanti

REFERRAL DAY

S U N D A Y

REFERRAL DAY

S U N D A Y

S U N D A Y



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
+ 2 JR 

COLLEGE

Pre Sch (0-

6 YR) C
l-

I

C
l-

II

C
l-

II
I

C
l-

IV

C
l-

V

C
l-

V
I

C
l-

V
II

C
l-

V
II

I

C
l-

IX

C
l-

X

C
l-

X
I

C
l-

X
II

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

D
is

ta
n

ce

ENROLLMENT STATUS

Total Number of 

children in institution 

AWC &SCHOOL Contact No. 
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199 16-10-2024 Wednesday 0

200 17-10-2024 Thursday 0

201 18-10-2024 Friday Baner
Piplaguda(Bane

r)
Pipalguda AWC 21395050613 6 58 59 117 8018340395 8280446797

202 19-10-2024 Saturday Baner Luhabahal Luhabahal AWC 21395050612 15 31 34 65 8658459730 8280446807

203 20-10-2024 Sunday 0

204 21-10-2024 Monday Baner Jhankarpada
jhankarpada 

AWC
21395050607 12 37 25 62 8971121488 8280446801

205 22-10-2024 Tuesday Baner Kadopadar Kadopadar AWC 21395050609 14 47 68 108 9938732282 8280446823

206 23-10-2024 Wednesday 0

207 24-10-2024 Thursday Baner Palkamunda
Palkamunda 

AWC
21395050615 14 62 40 102 9938467565 8280446798

208 25-10-2024 Friday Rengalpali
Gaibandhupada

& Gopalpur

Gaibandhupada

& Gopalpur AWC

21395050620

21395050606
24

23

29

28

31

51

60

6371843040

8144037207
8280446871

209 26-10-2024 Saturday Rengalpali
Godbhanja

Kodobhata

Godbhanja

Kodobhata AWC

21395050605

21395050611
20

30

38

31

38

61

76

8144202008

7853087150
8280446868

210 27-10-2024 Sunday 0

211 28-10-2024 Monday Bandigaon Rengalpali PS 21260401401 26 19 12 18 8 12 33 36 69

212 29-10-2024 Tuesday Sindhikaguda Podaguda UPS 21260402401 15 21 12 9 15 8 19 26 31 84 57 141 9438380268

213 30-10-2024 Wednesday 0

214 31-10-2024 Thursday 0

215 01-11-2024 Friday Rengalpali Kadoguda AWC 21395050608 22 38 30 68 9178163767 8280446869

216 02-11-2024 Saturday Rengalpali Rengalpali AWC 21395050616 16 33 43 76 9668360795 8280446867

217 03-11-2024 Sunday 0

218 04-11-2024 Monday Rengalpali Rengalpali AWC 21395050616 16 38 30 68 9668360795 8280446867

219 05-11-2024 Tuesday Rengalpali Talpadar AWC 21395050619 16 37 41 78 7682907751 8280446866

220 06-11-2024 Wednesday 0

221 07-11-2024 Thursday B.Pujariguda B.Pujariguda AWC 21395050102 25 58 47 105 8658913141 8280446776

222 08-11-2024 Friday UChhala
Baghdhoda

Ranapada
AWC

21395050125

21395050128
28

23

16

17

19

40

35

7077062815

7894344775

223 09-11-2024 Saturday B.Pujariguda
Borguda

Batasiguda
AWC

21395050104

21395050130
22

31

24

33

15

64

39

6370340039

9692863651
8280446779

224 10-11-2024 Sunday 0

225 11-11-2024 Monday Khaliabhata Khaliabhata SSD HS Khaliabhata Residential 21260402104 6 79 105 131 53 184 9437732697

226 12-11-2024 Tuesday Khaliabhata Khaliabhata SSD HS Khaliabhata Residential 21260402104 6 91 106 112 85 197 9437732697

227 13-11-2024 Wednesday 0

228 14-11-2024 Thursday Khaliabhata Khaliabhata SSD HS Khaliabhata Residential 21260402104 6 118 68 50 118 9437732697

229 15-11-2024 Friday 0

230 16-11-2024 Saturday Bandigaon Nuaguda PS Residential 21260401301 22 6 7 3 10 6 22 10 32

231 17-11-2024 Sunday 0

232 18-11-2024 Monday Bandigaon Bandigaon
SSD Amjore Ashram 

School
Residential 21260400801 22 23 17 24 20 22 33 34 34 136 71 207 8658665301

233 19-11-2024 Tuesday Uchhala Nuaguda Govt. SSD Girs HS Residential 21220409206 21 4 5 14 17 18 54 49 161 161 7008126467

234 20-11-2024 Wednesday 0

235 21-11-2024 Thursday Uchhala Nuaguda Govt. SSD Girs HS Residential 21220409206 21 53 63 54 170 170 7008126467

236 22-11-2024 Friday UChhala Beheransil AWC 21395050103 26 62 52 114 7894169306 9078011712

237 23-11-2024 Saturday Ainlabhata Chasiguda-I AWC 21395050105 15 29 33 62 9348667919 8280446810

238 24-11-2024 Sunday 0

239 25-11-2024 Monday Ainlabhata
Sagdore

Jatiapada
AWC

21395050121 

21395050108 22
23

19

21

14

44

33

7853075519

8144274398
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240 26-11-2024 Tuesday Ainlabhata Chasiguda-II AWC 21395050133 15 31 25 56 6362789846

241 27-11-2024 Wednesday 0

242 28-11-2024 Thursday Ainlabhata Jariguma AWC 21395050107 26 43 39 82 7894256732 8280446764

243 29-11-2024 Friday Uchhala Ghantiguda AWC 21395050106 24 44 38 82 7847053083 9078449591

244 30-11-2024 Saturday Ainlabhata Ainlabhata AWC 21395050101 16 42 33 75 9178608957 8280446763

245 01-12-2024 Sunday 0

246 02-12-2024 Monday Uchhala Kumjore PUPS 21260409001 15 42 42 44 33 85 76 161

247 03-12-2024 Tuesday Uchhala Kumjore PUPS 21260409001 15 15 33 28 32 58 50 108 9437063289

248 04-12-2024 Wednesday 0

249 05-12-2024 Thursday UChhala Kumjore UGHS 21260409071 15 50 75 87 38 125 6372962865

250 06-12-2024 Friday Baner Baner H.S 21260409851 6 45 92 71 66 137 9437070508

251 07-12-2024 Saturday 0

252 08-12-2024 Sunday 0

253 09-12-2024 Monday UChhala Uchhala PUPS 21260409205 20 10 7 12 12 9 37 37 46 100 70 170 6370169496

254 10-12-2024 Tuesday Ainlabhata Podakhol PUPS 21260409601 26 7 15 9 10 12 8 14 10 43 42 85

255 11-12-2024 Wednesday 0

256 12-12-2024 Thursday B.Pujariguda Sobiguda PUPS 21260403803 26 20 14 12 13 5 13 4 11 53 39 92 9337727339

257 13-12-2024 Friday Rengalpali Rengalpali UPS 21260408102 12 90 61 65 112 104 216

258 14-12-2024 Saturday Rengalpali Rengalpali UPS 21260408102 12 23 31 29 21 20 63 61 124

259 15-12-2024 Sunday 0

260 16-12-2024 Monday B.Pujariguda Sunamudiguda AWC 21395050122 26 27 32 59 8249828656 8280446781

261 17-12-2024 Tuesday Ainlabhata Tinkopakhan AWC 21395050123 28 21 18 39 7077029307 8280446767

262 18-12-2024 Wednesday 0

263 19-12-2024 Thursday Uchhala Khairapada AWC 21395050109 22 48 37 85 7681883328 8280446780

264 20-12-2024 Friday Uchhala Khairbhadi AWC 21395050110 24 26 28 54 9777664703 9937591765

265 21-12-2024 Saturday Uchhala Kumdiguda AWC 21395050113 28 33 34 67 7735714139 9938768565

266 22-12-2024 Sunday 0

267 23-12-2024 Monday Ainlabhata Kukudi AWC 21395050111 25 41 32 73 8144330712 8280446762

268 24-12-2024 Tuesday Ainlabhata Manibhata AWC 21395050114 18 29 31 60 8144949450 8280446766

269 25-12-2024 Wednesday 0

270 26-12-2024 Thursday UChhala Kumjore-I AWC 21395050112 15 41 37 78 6371376595 8280446782

271 27-12-2024 Friday UChhala
Kumjore-II

Malpada
AWC

21395050123

21395050126
15

38

17

39

13

77

30

7847892857

9861783061
8457938349

272 28-12-2024 Saturday Uchhala Nuaguda AWC 21395050115 15 41 33 74 6371470571 8457938349

273 29-12-2024 Sunday 0

274 30-12-2024 Monday B.Pujariguda Palas AWC 21395050116 26 22 23 45 9668843545 8280446777

275 31-12-2024 Tuesday B.Pujariguda Pipalguda 21395050118 24 48 47 95 8144649899 8280446797

276 01-01-2025 Wednesday

277 02-01-2025 Thursday B.Pujariguda Pipalguda PS PS 21260403802 25 20 13 9 18 16 39 37 76 9556986721

278 03-01-2025 Friday Banner Palkamunda PUPS 21260402501 12 21 16 23 16 18 19 29 29 98 73 171

279 04-01-2025 Saturday Rengalpali

Padampur

Talpadar
NPS

PS

21260408104

21260408205
14

8

6

3

8

3

3

1

5

6

3

16

14

5

11

21

25

280 05-01-2025 Sunday 0

281 06-01-2025 Monday Rengalpali Paramananda HS 21260408151 15 72 90 86 76 162

282 07-01-2025 Tuesday Uchhala
Pandripakhan

Nuaguda

PS

PS

21260409101

21260409202
22

7

10

19

9

16

5

13

11

5

3

32

16

18

22

50

38

283 08-01-2025 Wednesday 0

284 09-01-2025 Thursday B.Pujariguda Nariapada NPS 21260403603 25 11 13 16 8 12 27 33 60 8847844110

285 10-01-2025 Friday Ainlabhata Podakhol AWC 21395050119 22 34 26 60 6372822419 8280446778

286 11-01-2025 Saturday Ainlabhata
Patakusulu

Patiamunda
AWC

21395050127

21395050129

27

23

16

22

14

18

30

40

8260150765

9861952257 8280446765

287 12-01-2025 Sunday 0

288 13-01-2025 Monday Ainlabhata Karaghati AWC 21395050130 80 19 15 34 9827129415
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289 14-01-2025 Tuesday 0

290 15-01-2025 Wednesday 0

291 16-01-2025 Thursday UChhala Pandripakhan 21395050117 15 41 33 74 8260914692 8658089625

292 17-01-2025 Friday B.Pujariguda Sobiguda AWC 21395050120 26 39 40 79 9937827700 9938676635

293 18-01-2025 Saturday UChhala Uchhala AWC 21395050124 21 42 30 72 6372286130 9178314326

294 19-01-2025 Sunday 0

295 20-01-2025 Monday Bhejiguda Bhejiguda AWC 21395050507 20 23 21 44 8458033112 8280446905

296 21-01-2025 Tuesday Bhejiguda
Rusdumer

Nuaguda
AWC

21395050519

21395050515
26

14

15

15

13

29

28

8018915134

9938822023

8280446889

8280446890

297 22-01-2025 Wednesday 0

298 23-01-2025 Thursday 0

299 24-01-2025 Friday Bhejiguda Umer AWC 21395050525 24 52 41 93 9556110392

300 25-01-2025 Saturday Bandigaon
Budrapada

Ratanpada
AWC

21395050526

21395050724
24

11

24

11

22

22

26

301 26-01-2025 Sunday 0

302 27-01-2025 Monday Bandigaon Amjore AWC 21395050501 22 33 27 60 9178185299 8080446791

303 28-01-2025 Tuesday Bandigaon
(Amjore) 

Dongripada
AWC 21395050509 23 28 26 54

304 29-01-2025 Wednesday 0

305 30-01-2025 Thursday Bandigaon Bandigaon-I AWC 21395050505 18 43 29 72 9938261852 8280446785

306 31-01-2025 Friday Sindhikaguda Sindhikaguda PS 21260403601 12 8 15 15 3 24 20 44

307 01-02-2025 Saturday Alabhata
Manibhata

Matagardh

PS

NPS

21260400402

21260400602
21

8

3
66

12

5

6

4

5

4

18

7

19

15

37

22

308 02-02-2025 Sunday

309 03-02-2025 Monday

310 04-02-2025 Tuesday Bandigaon Bandigaon II AWC 21395050506 18 31 35 66 9178617299

311 05-02-2025 Wednesday

312 06-02-2025 Thursday Bandigaon Rengalpali AWC 21395050520 19 33 36 69

313 07-02-2025 Friday Bhejiguda Sundrijore AWC 21395050523 24 38 43 81 8457035491 8080446885

314 08-02-2025 Saturday Bandigaon Gungunia AWC 21395050512 20 39 32 71 8018964635 8280446886

315 09-02-2025 Sunday

316 10-02-2025 Monday Bhairipali Kadelbahili AWC 21395050708 10 43 45 88 9337391795 8280446806

317 11-02-2025 Tuesday Rengalpali Bimla AWC 21395050703 10 54 48 102 9556191222 8280446865

318 12-02-2025 Wednesday

319 13-02-2025 Thursday Rengalpali Mohanguda AWC 21395050713 15 42 40 82 8260926205 8280446870

320 14-02-2025 Friday Bhairipali Bhairipali-1 AWC 21395050702 16 32 31 63 6372110026 8280446804

321 15-02-2025 Saturday Bhairipali
Bhairipali-2

Sardarpur

AWC

AWC

21395050726

21295050719
18

25

19

21

15

46

34

8114603459

9861657337
8280446808

322 16-02-2025 Sunday

323 17-02-2025 Monday Kuchagaon Kuchagaon AWC 21395050711 12 62 61 123 8118023034

324 18-02-2025 Tuesday Kuchagaon Saghunbhadi AWC 21395050725 25 33 37 70 6372726099

325 19-02-2025 Wednesday

326 20-02-2025 Thursday B.Pujariguda Palas PS 21260403702 25 5 6 3 4 8 15 11 26

327 21-02-2025 Friday Uchhala Malgundi PS 21260405403 20 4 5 6 1 8 14 9 23

328 22-02-2025 Saturday Kuchagaon Malpada NPS 21260409002 21 7 6 5 8 8 18 16 34

329 23-02-2025 Sunday

330 24-02-2025 Monday Ainlabhata Tinkopakhan PS 21260400302 26 3 5 2 12 8 18 12 30

331 25-02-2025 Tuesday Bhejiguda Sundrijore PS 21260401502 15 4 6 5 7 3 11 14 25

332 26-02-2025 Wednesday

333 27-02-2025 Thursday B.Pujariguda Sunamudiguda PS 21260403602 18 9 5 7 6 11 18 13 31

334 28-02-2025 Friday Uchhala Kundiguda PS 21260408807 21 9 2 8 8 6 21 14 35

REFERRAL DAY

S U N D A Y

S U N D A Y

HOLIDAY

holiday

holiday

holiday

AWC

holiday

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
+ 2 JR 

COLLEGE

Pre Sch (0-

6 YR) C
l-

I

C
l-

II

C
l-

II
I

C
l-

IV

C
l-

V

C
l-

V
I

C
l-

V
II

C
l-

V
II

I

C
l-

IX

C
l-

X

C
l-

X
I

C
l-

X
II

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

D
is

ta
n

ce

ENROLLMENT STATUS

Total Number of 

children in institution 

AWC &SCHOOL Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Contact No. of 

ASHA

SL 

NO.
Date Visit Day

Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 

Name of the 

village

Name of the Institution Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code

335 01-03-2025 Saturday Kuchagaon
Butiguda

Dhupiguda
AWC 21235050704 10 35 33 68 9348531798 8280446809

336 02-03-2025 Sunday 0

337 03-03-2025 Monday Kuchagaon Dhutiguda AWC 21395050722 12 33 33 66 6370668278

338 04-03-2025 Tuesday Kuchagaon Karmeli AWC 21395050709 10 69 53 0 9938368001 8280446805

339 05-03-2025 Wednesday 0

340 06-03-2025 Thursday Bandigaon Khairmal AWC 21395050710 22 63 47 110 8260958948

341 07-03-2025 Friday Kuchagaon Malgundi
AWC

21395050712 20
15 10 25

7077975397

342 08-03-2025 Saturday Bandigaon Naikenguma AWC 21395050714 22 32 36 68 8114761414

343 09-03-2025 Sunday 0

344 10-03-2025 Monday Bhejiguda Umer Umer PS
21260401601

24 22 19 19 10 14 26 27 53

345 11-03-2025 Tuesday Kuchagaon
Butiguda PS 21260405301

20
6 14 5 4 8 19 18 37 9668135399

346 12-03-2025 Wednesday 0

347 13-03-2025 Thursday Alabhata
Jatiapada PS 21260400202

22
6 2 8 7 4 14 13 27 8081232790

348 14-03-2025 Friday 0

349 15-03-2025 Saturday Kuchagaon Karmeli HS
2126040535

10 52 63 54 61 115

350 16-03-2025 Sunday 0

351 17-03-2025 Monday Rengalpali
Gopalpur

PS
21260408001

24
4 13 6 2 6 16 15 31

352 18-03-2025 Tuesday Baner
Block Coloni PS 21260402102

6
13 21 15 5 5 29 30 59 9937898908

353 19-03-2025 Wednesday 0

354 20-03-2025 Thursday Rengalpali Gumarpada ps 21260408203 25 11 6
5

10 10 25 17 42

355 21-03-2025 Friday Uchala Ranapada PS
21260409203

25 18 22 8 5 10 35 28 63 9668603302

356 22-03-2025 Saturday B pujariguda Batasiguda PUPS 21260403701 25 20 6 10 9 8 9 8 0 40 31 71 9938756439

357 23-03-2025 Sunday 0

358 24-03-2025 Monday Bandigaon Amjore PS 21260400871 21 21 21 15 4 8 32 44 76

359 25-03-2025 Tuesday Bhairipali Sardapur PS 21260402702 20 3 8 5 7 6 13 16 29 9668641646

360 26-03-2025 Wednesday 0

361 27-03-2025 Thursday Bhejiguda Umer Umer PS 21260401601 24 22 19 19 10 14 6 16 54 30 84

362 28-03-2025 Friday Baner Butrapada CPS 21260401403 24 9 4 7 5 4 19 10 29 9938573300

363 29-03-2025 Saturday Baner Baner CPS 21260501801 8 38 39 28 22 29 51 8457940978

364 30-03-2025 Sunday 0

365 31-03-2025 Monday Baner Baner UPS 21260401802 8 10 7 10 9 15 38 39 28
52 53 105 9861955251
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REFERRAL DAY

Block Development Officer

 

Block Education Officer,

CHC- 

 

PHARMACIST, MHT

 CHC-

 

AYUSH Doctor, MHT

 CHC-


